
Camp Start Date End Date Payment Withdrawal Date 
Last day to withdrawal from Camp to 

receive refund minus $50.00. 

(Mondays by Close of Business)

Holidays/Weekly Fee

Monday, September 14, 2020 Friday, September 18, 2020 due at registration N/A $230 Res / $276 Non Res

Monday, September 21, 2020 Friday, September 25, 2020 due at registration N/A $230 Res / $276 Non Res

Monday, September 28, 2020 Friday, October 2, 2020 Tuesday, September 15, 2020 Monday, September 14, 2020 $230 Res / $276 Non Res

Monday, October 5, 2020 Friday, October 9, 2020 Tuesday, September 22, 2020 Monday, September 21, 2020 $230 Res / $276 Non Res

Monday, October 12, 2020 Friday, October 16, 2020 Tuesday, September 29, 2020 Monday, September 28, 2020 $230 Res / $276 Non Res

Monday, October 19, 2020 Friday, October 23, 2020 Tuesday, October 6, 2020 Monday, October 5, 2020 $230 Res / $276 Non Res

Monday, October 26, 2020 Friday, October 30, 2020 Tuesday, October 13, 2020 Monday, October 12, 2020 $230 Res / $276 Non Res

Monday, November 2, 2020 Friday, November 6, 2020 Tuesday, October 20, 2020 Monday, October 19, 2020 $230 Res / $276 Non Res

Monday, November 9, 2020 Friday, November 13, 2020 Tuesday, October 27, 2020 Monday, October 26, 2020 $184 Res / $220 Non Res-No school 11/11

Monday, November 16, 2020 Friday, November 20, 2020 Tuesday, November 3, 2020 Monday, November 2, 2020 $230 Res / $276 Non Res

Monday, November 23, 2020 Friday, November 27, 2020 Tuesday, November 10, 2020 Monday, November 9, 2020 $138 Res /$166 Non Res -No School 11/26-11/27

Monday, November 30, 2020 Friday, December 4, 2020 Tuesday, November 17, 2020 Monday, November 16, 2020 $230 Res / $276 Non Res

Monday, December 7, 2020 Friday, December 11, 2020 Tuesday, November 24, 2020 Monday, November 23, 2020 $230 Res / $276 Non Res

Monday, December 14, 2020 Friday, December 18, 2020 Tuesday, December 1, 2020 Monday, November 30, 2020 $230 Res / $276 Non Res

Shoreline Remote Learning Camp Fall 2020                                                                                                                                                                                                      
Weekly Fees, refund dates, automatic withdrawal dates


